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Brocade XBR-000492 Optischer 16G-FC-SWL-SFP+-Transceiver, 1er-Pack 57-1000487-01

XBR-000492

Brocade XBR-000492 Optischer 16G-FC-SWL-SFP+-Transceiver, 1er-Pack 57-1000487-01

Spezifikationen

Modellnummer: 57-1000487-01

MPN: XBR-000492

Markenname: Brokat

Herkunftsort: Malaysia

Typ: Glasfaser-Transceiver

Formfaktor: SFP+

Geschwindigkeit: 16G

Reichweite: 100 Meter

Formfaktor: SFP+

Mittel: Multimodus

Wellenlänge-TX: 850nm

Anschluss: LC-Duplex

Hauptanwendung: 16GBASE-SW

Wellenlänge-RX: 850nm

MSA-Standard: SFP+ Transceiver

Temperaturbereich: 0 °C bis +70 °C
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